PRODUCT DATA SPECIFICATIONS
Fastener Guide
DESCRIPTION
PowerGrip™ products are designed to
resist uplift, shear and compressive loads.
OMG Roofing Products offers several fastener
options based on the specific deck type and
roofing application:

20
XHD® and OMG PowerGrip™ are trademarks of OMG. Inc. Copyright © 2020 OMG, Inc. All rights reserved. Patent Nos. US 8,733,718; �US 9,103,112.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Fastener Guide
FASTENER SKU HEAD STYLE LENGTH QTY WEIGHT
Heavy Duty Roofing
Fastener
#14
(100 packs)
CRHD2X-1 3" Philips 2-inch 100 2
CRHD3X-1 3-inch 100 3
CRHD4X-1 4-inch 100 4
CRHD5X-1 5-inch 100 5
CRHD6X-1 6-inch 100 6
Heavy Duty Roofing
Fastener
#14
(500/1000 packs)
CRHD2B 2-inch 1000 18
CRHD3B 3-inch 1000 26
CRHD4B 4-inch 1000 34
CRHD5B 5-inch 500 22
CRHD6B 6-inch 500 26
CRHD7B 7-inch 500 30
Extra Heavy Duty
Roofing Fastener
#15
(100 packs)
XHD002X-1 3" Philips 2-inch 100 2
XHD003X-1 3-inch 100 3
XHD004X-1 4-inch 100 4
XHD005X-1 5-inch 100 5
XHD006X-1 6-inch 100 6
Extra Heavy Duty
Roofing Fastener
#15
(500/1000 packs)
XHD002B 2-inch 1000 20
XHD003B 3-inch 1000 29
XHD004B 4-inch 1000 38
XHD005B 5-inch 500 23
XHD006B 6-inch 500 28
XHD007B 7-inch 500 34
FASTENER SKU HEAD STYLE LENGTH QTY WEIGHT
RetroDriller
Fastener
RDDP004B #3 Square 4-inch